
Crude protein  
Crude fat  
Crude �bre  
Ash   
Nett energy (MJ) 
Lysine   
 
Calcium  
Phosphor  
Sodium  
Copper (mg)  
 
Vit A (IU)  
Vit D (IU)  
Vit E (IU)  

Speci�cations
Typical analysis (%)

21.0
13.0
0.2
7.0
13.8
1.75
 
0.7
0.6
0.7
160
 
20 000
5000
150

ABOUT OPTICARE MILK
• Opticare Milk is a milk replacer for piglets and can be used as a supplement to sow’s milk.  
• The product is a fi ne powder with a creamy white colour and a typical milk smell. It is packed in 25 kg bags.
• It is best to use the product within 6 months of the production date.
• Store in a clean, cool and dry place. 
• To maintain freshness, keep any partially-used bag closed.
• This product contains blood plasma as an ingredient.
• The product is stabile in solution up to fi ve days.

BENEFITS OF USING OPTICARE MILK
• More piglets weaned on the sow, 

therefore fewer foster sows.
• Acts as boost to natural sow milk.
• Heavier, healthier and more uniform 

piglets at weaning.
• Increased feed intake and better 

preparation for weaning. 
• Product dissolves easily in water and 

is very palatable.
• High solubility with minimal fat 

separation and protein fl occulation.
• The product is specially developed 

for all artifi cial rearing systems – 
• Rescue decks
• Farrowing house cups

• Round creep feeders

MIXING INSTRUCTIONS
• Mix 150 grams of product with            

1 litre of warm water. 
• Water needs to be at 55 degrees 

Celsius at mixing.
• Start feeding piglets from day              

2 after birth.
• Use only fresh clean water for mixing 

milk.

FEED PROGRAMS
The product is 
recommended for use in the 
Liquid- start, Opti-start and 
Jump-start feed programs.

MORE AND UNIFORM 
PIGLETS AT WEANING
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