

Milk



OPTICARE

Product information
SwiNco Opticare Milk
(code: 2100)

ABOUT OPTICARE MILK

- Opticare Milk is a milk replacer for piglets and can be used as a supplement to sow's milk.
- The product is a fine powder with a creamy white colour and a typical milk smell. It is packed in 25 kg bags.
- It is best to use the product within 6 months of the production date.
- Store in a clean, cool and dry place.
- To maintain freshness, keep any partially-used bag closed.
- This product contains blood plasma as an ingredient.
- The product is stable in solution up to five days.



MORE AND UNIFORM PIGLETS AT WEANING



BENEFITS OF USING OPTICARE MILK

- More piglets weaned on the sow, therefore fewer foster sows.
- Acts as boost to natural sow milk.
- Heavier, healthier and more uniform piglets at weaning.
- Increased feed intake and better preparation for weaning.
- Product dissolves easily in water and is very palatable.
- High solubility with minimal fat separation and protein flocculation.
- The product is specially developed for all artificial rearing systems –
 - Rescue decks
 - Farrowing house cups
 - Round creep feeders

Specifications

Typical analysis (%)

Crude protein	21.0
Crude fat	13.0
Crude fibre	0.2
Ash	7.0
Nett energy (MJ)	13.8
Lysine	1.75
Calcium	0.7
Phosphor	0.6
Sodium	0.7
Copper (mg)	160
Vit A (IU)	20 000
Vit D (IU)	5000
Vit E (IU)	150

FEED PROGRAMS

The product is recommended for use in the *Liquid-start, Opti-start and Jump-start* feed programs.

MIXING INSTRUCTIONS

- Mix 150 grams of product with 1 litre of warm water.
- Water needs to be at 55 degrees Celsius at mixing.
- Start feeding piglets from day 2 after birth.
- Use only fresh clean water for mixing milk.

